
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please review our product specifications or consult the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
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Part NumberType
Size Code

(Inch)
Rated Current

Common Mode Impedance
(at 100MHz/20°C)

Thickness
(mm)

4.3
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

2020

2014

Wire Wound Type
for Power Lines

and Signal Lines 
DLW5BSN302SQ2 3000ohm(Typ.) 500mA

DLW5AHN402SQ2 4000ohm(Typ.) 200mA
DLW5BSN191SQ2 190ohm(Typ.) 5000mA
DLW5BSN351SQ2 350ohm(Typ.) 2000mA
DLW5BSN102SQ2 1000ohm(Typ.) 1500mA
DLW5BSN152SQ2 1500ohm(Typ.) 1000mA

DLW5BTN101SQ2 100ohm(Typ.) 6000mA
DLW5BTN251SQ2 250ohm(Typ.) 5000mA
DLW5BTN501SQ2 500ohm(Typ.) 4000mA
DLW5BTN102SQ2 1000ohm(Typ.) 2000mA
DLW5BTN142SQ2 1400ohm(Typ.) 1500mA
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Part NumberType Size Rated Current
Common Mode Impedance

(at 10MHz/20°C)

PLT10HH401100PN
PLT10HH501100PN
PLT10HH9016R0PN
PLT10HH1026R0PN

400ohm

12.9x6.6

(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

9.4
9.4
9.4
9.4

Large Current 
Common Mode Choke Coil

for Automotive Available

10A
500ohm 10A
900ohm 6A
1000ohm 6A
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DLp Chip Common Mode Choke Coil Series Line Up

Large Current Common Mode Choke Coil for Automotive Available Series Line UpPLp




