Туре	Size Code (Inch)	Thickness (mm)	Part Number	Common Mode Impedance (at 100MHz/20°C)	Rated Current	New Kit ≧1A HD Zmatch Flow ReFlow
Wire Wound Type for Power Lines and Signal Lines	2014 p156	4.3	DLW5AHN402SQ2	4000ohm(Typ.)	200mA	K _{it} R _{eFlow}
	p156	4.5	DLW5BSN191SQ2	190ohm(Typ.)	5000mA	Kit ≧3A ReFtow
	2020 _{p157}	4.5	DLW5BSN351SQ2	350ohm(Typ.)	2000mA	Kit ≧1A ReFtow
		4.5	DLW5BSN102SQ2	1000ohm(Typ.)	1500mA	Kit ≧1A ReFlow
		4.5	DLW5BSN152SQ2	1500ohm(Typ.)	1000mA	Kit ≧1A ReFlow
		4.5	DLW5BSN302SQ2	3000ohm(Typ.)	500mA	K _{it} R _{oFtow}
		2.5	DLW5BTN101SQ2	100ohm(Typ.)	6000mA	Kit ≧3A ReFiow
		2.5	DLW5BTN251SQ2	250ohm(Typ.)	5000mA	Kit ≧3A ReFlow
		2.5	DLW5BTN501SQ2	500ohm(Typ.)	4000mA	Kit ≧3A ReFlow
		2.5	DLW5BTN102SQ2	1000ohm(Typ.)	2000mA	Kit ≧1A ReFtow
		2.5	DLW5BTN142SQ2	1400ohm(Typ.)	1500mA	Kit ≧1A ReFlow

Large Current Common Mode Choke Coil for Automotive Available Series Line Up

Туре	Size	Thickness (mm)	Part Number	Common Mode Impedance (at 10MHz/20°C)	Rated Current	New Kit \$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{
Large Current Common Mode Choke Coil for Automotive Available	p173 12.9x6.6	9.4	PLT10HH401100PN	400ohm	10A	New Kit ≥10A ReFlow
		9.4	PLT10HH501100PN	500ohm	10A	New Kit ≥10A ReFlow
		9.4	PLT10HH9016R0PN	900ohm	6A	New Kit ≧3A ReFlow
	(mm)	9.4	PLT10HH1026R0PN	1000ohm	6A	New Kit ≧3A ReFlow

